
 

 
What’s Next…. (as of 8/21) 
(Please remember to always double check the UA website for updates, cancellations and status changes to events during 
this ever changing Covid Climate.  At this time all Mothers Club sponsored meetings will be via Zoom or Teams) 
 
 Moms in Prayer    Every Thursday morning 8:15-9AM 
 Ring Around the Rosary   Every Friday morning at 8:50AM 
 Mama Bear Yoga    Every Thursday beginning Oct. 8 at 9:30AM 
 Soccer Tryouts:    August 24 – 28 

Back to School Night (All grades): Wednesday, August 26 

Rowing Tryouts:    Friday, August 28 
Senior Parent Night:   Monday, August 31 

Basketball Tryouts:   August 31, September 1-2 
UA Mothers Club Book Club:  Thursday, September 3 at 7PM 

Club Fair     Friday, September 4 
Labor Day/No School:   Monday September 7 
Fall Play Auditions:    Tuesday, September 8 
Fall Play Callbacks:    Wednesday, September 9 
Soph. Moms in Prayer   Friday, September 11 at 9:00AM 
MC “Drive by and Say Hi”   Friday, September 11 at 8:30-10AM 

 Golf Tryouts:    September 15-16 
 Catholic HS College Night JCP:  Tuesday, September 15 
 Junior Parent Night:   Wednesday, September 16 

 UA Giving Day (BIG Surprises!):  Thursday, September 17 
 Mothers Club Meeting:   Tuesday, September 22 
 Junior Ring Ceremony (’21):  Wednesday, September 23 
 Ladies Virtual Game night:   Sunday, September 27 (tentative) 

UA Mothers Club Book Club:  Thursday, October 1 at 7PM 
 Junior Retreat:    October 1-2 
 Tennis Tryouts:    October 1-2, 6-7 
 Soph. Moms in Prayer   October 2 at 8:50 AM 
 Harvest Dance:    Saturday, October 3 

 Freshman Convocation:   Wednesday, October 7 

 Fall Break:     October 9 – 12 
 Virtual Holiday Bazaar   October 13-16 
 Mama Bear Mahjongg   Coming when we are approved to gather again! 
 


